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LONDON LOVE BY KJ

PRICELIST
D. NO. PRICE (RS.)
1001 775/-
1002 755/-
1003 755/-
1004 799/-
1005 725/-
1006 799/-
1007 625/-
1008 880/-
TOTAL Rs.6113/-

AVG. PRICE — Rs.764/-

TOTAL PIECES - 08
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